

**AMENDMENT TO H.R. 2406, AS REPORTED
OFFERED BY MS. MENG OF NEW YORK**

Page 59, line 10, strike “**OFFICER**” and insert “**OFFICERS**”.

Page 59, beginning at line 16, strike “**OFFICER**” and insert “**OFFICERS**”.

Page 59, line 20, strike “one”.

Page 59, line 21, strike “officer” and insert “officers”.

